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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Durham5010
Gymtowne

9.050 9.350 8.7759.450 36.625
1 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Smiley5024
Twisters Sports

8.650 8.250 9.0009.025 34.925
4T 6 4 1 2 

2 

Jada Mendoza5033
USA Sports

8.400 8.100 8.8759.500 34.875
9 7 1 2 3 

3 

Jayna Guevara5011
Gymtowne

8.450 7.975 8.7509.450 34.625
8 11 2T 5 4 

4 

Samantha McAllister5005
Gymtowne

8.550 8.700 8.7758.525 34.550
6 2 7 3T 5 

5 

Naomi Wagner5023
Twisters Sports

8.650 8.375 8.0509.000 34.075
4T 5 5 9 6 

6 

Sofie Gelzleichter5014
Gymtowne

8.275 8.450 8.2008.600 33.525
11 3 6 8 7 

7 

Lillian Thrasher5034
USA Sports

8.500 8.025 8.2758.375 33.175
7 8 9T 7 8 

8 

Josephine Kearns5006
Gymtowne

8.350 8.000 8.3758.375 33.100
10 9T 9T 6 9 

9 

Josephine Rawlins5030
USA Sports

8.725 8.400 7.3508.425 32.900
2 4 8 11 10 

10 

Faith Dyogi5004
Gymtowne

8.675 8.000 7.5508.350 32.575
3 9T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Billie Beis-Leech5025
Twisters Sports

8.800 9.275 8.3009.325 35.700
2 1 2 8 1 

1 

Kylie DeMartini5003
Gymtowne

8.825 8.200 9.0259.225 35.275
1 6 3 1 2T

2T

Corinne Dekshenieks5016
Menlo Sparks

8.500 9.100 8.7258.950 35.275
4 2 6T 5 2T

2T

Camryn Tobias5009
Gymtowne

8.100 9.000 8.8008.950 34.850
7 3 6T 4 4 

4 

Madelleine Lugue5008
Gymtowne

8.350 8.750 8.6759.025 34.800
6 4 5 6 5 

5 

Vivienne Wluka5017
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.050 8.8258.775 34.425
3 7 10 3 6 

6 

Allison Mercurio5031
USA Sports

8.375 7.775 8.8758.875 33.900
5 8 8 2 7 

7 

Maya Sell5013
Gymtowne

7.850 8.250 8.6508.800 33.550
9 5 9 7 8 

8 

Isabella Saggau5035
USA Sports

7.875 7.100 8.1009.200 32.275
8 9 4 9 9 

9 

Megan Kiser5001
Gold Country

7.450 6.150 6.1756.725 26.500
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Jadyn Gee5007
Gymtowne

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
11 11 1 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwyneth Do5022
Twisters Sports

8.825 9.250 8.9509.350 36.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nhoelle Rocero5012
Gymtowne

8.525 9.200 8.2759.325 35.325
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Sanders5020
Twisters Sports

8.550 8.525 9.2758.800 35.150
2 4 3 1 3 

3 

Jordan West5029
USA Sports

8.475 8.100 8.2258.400 33.200
4 7 8 4 4 

4 

Chelsea DiLaura5032
USA Sports

8.075 8.475 7.8258.675 33.050
7 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Megan Reyes5019
Twisters Sports

8.100 8.750 7.7758.375 33.000
6 3 9 6 6 

6 

Audrey Hudson5026
USA Sports

8.050 7.550 7.0008.725 31.325
8 8 4 8 7 

7 

Hailey Wolsfeld5027
USA Sports

7.925 6.600 7.7507.925 30.200
9 10 10 7 8 

8 

Anna Turk5028
USA Sports

8.175 6.850 6.3508.475 29.850
5 9 7 9 9 

9 

Brianna Calibo5002
Gymtowne

0.000 8.475 0.0008.500 16.975
10 5T 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 108.950 26.550 27.550 28.250 26.600
21 1 1

5010 Annika Durham 9.050 9.350 8.7759.450
5003 Kylie DeMartini 8.825 9.025
5004 Faith Dyogi 8.675
5012 Nhoelle Rocero 9.200
5009 Camryn Tobias 9.000 8.800
5011 Jayna Guevara 9.450
5007 Jadyn Gee 9.350

2 Twisters Sports * 108.475 26.275 27.275 27.700 27.225
12 2 2

5022 Gwyneth Do 8.825 9.250 8.9509.350
5025 Billie Beis-Leech 8.800 9.275 9.325
5024 Kaitlyn Smiley 8.650 9.0009.025
5019 Megan Reyes 8.750
5020 Sarah Sanders 9.275

3 USA Sports * 104.275 25.700 24.975 27.575 26.025
33 3 3

5030 Josephine Rawlins 8.725 8.400
5034 Lillian Thrasher 8.500 8.275
5029 Jordan West 8.475
5032 Chelsea DiLaura 8.475
5033 Jada Mendoza 8.100 8.8759.500
5035 Isabella Saggau 9.200
5031 Allison Mercurio 8.8758.875
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